
CFC 2019 – Grouvelin – Résultats officiels

2019-05-05

Nat 1 Circuit Relayeur Cumulé

1. OTB 1 4:34:06
1. Grégoire CHATELAIN Nationale 1_1AABACA     51:05 (3) 51:05 (3)
2. Léa VERCELLOTTI Nationale 1_2BCBA     31:28 (1) 1:22:33 (1)
3. Estelle TINCHANT Nationale 1_3BB     20:37 (4) 1:43:10 (1)
4. Quentin MOULET Nationale 1_4CCACBB     43:22 (3) 2:26:32 (2)
5. Fabien PASQUASY Nationale 1_5ABAC     30:10 (1) 2:56:42 (1)
6. Tifenn MOULET Nationale 1_6AA     18:01 (2) 3:14:43 (1)
7. Rafael DI GERONIMO Nationale 1_7CACB     36:07 (9) 3:50:50 (1)
8. Vincent COUPAT Nationale 1_8BBCBA     43:16 (2) 4:34:06 (1)

2. NOSE 1 4:38:39
1. Thibaut MAGNE Nationale 1_1CABCAA     46:50 (1) 46:50 (1)
2. Arthur PERRIN Nationale 1_2ABBC     38:35 (9) 1:25:25 (2)
3. Justine PELLISSIER Nationale 1_3BB     20:00 (2) 1:45:25 (2)
4. Mathieu PERRIN Nationale 1_4BBCABB     40:37 (1) 2:26:02 (1)
5. Odile PERRIN Nationale 1_5CCCA     45:23 (17) 3:11:25 (2)
6. Liv CHARBONNIER Nationale 1_6AA     18:35 (4) 3:30:00 (2)
7. Corentin ROUX Nationale 1_7BAAB     23:45 (1) 3:53:45 (2)
8. Arnaud PERRIN Nationale 1_8ACABC     44:54 (4) 4:38:39 (2)

3. GO78-N1 4:49:58
1. Axel PANNIER Nationale 1_1BCBCAA     53:02 (4) 53:02 (4)
2. Fanny THONIER Nationale 1_2CABC     37:34 (7) 1:30:36 (4)
3. Jeanette JANSSON Nationale 1_3AB     33:45 (24) 2:04:21 (10)
4. Maxime RAUTURIER Nationale 1_4AACABB     40:49 (2) 2:45:10 (5)
5. Benjamin MAURIES Nationale 1_5BBCA     35:02 (5) 3:20:12 (4)
6. Lauriane BEAUVISAGE Nationale 1_6BA     15:35 (1) 3:35:47 (3)
7. Aymeric ROGER Nationale 1_7ACAB     28:12 (3) 4:03:59 (3)
8. Quentin RAUTURIER Nationale 1_8CBABC     45:59 (6) 4:49:58 (3)

4. TAD N1 4:50:48
1. Benjamin LEPOUTRE Nationale 1_1ACCBAB     50:56 (2) 50:56 (2)
2. Mélanie LEPOUTRE Nationale 1_2CBCB     41:00 (12) 1:31:56 (6)
3. Zoé DELTOMBE Nationale 1_3BA     28:32 (19) 2:00:28 (6)
4. Théo RADONDY Nationale 1_4BBBACA     44:31 (6) 2:44:59 (4)
5. Pierre MAHIEU Nationale 1_5AABA     36:32 (7) 3:21:31 (5)
6. Agnès MERCIER Nationale 1_6AB     20:19 (8) 3:41:50 (5)
7. Thomas RADONDY Nationale 1_7BCAC     25:31 (2) 4:07:21 (4)
8. Philippe ADAMSKI Nationale 1_8CAACB     43:27 (3) 4:50:48 (4)

5. AC AURELIEN 1 4:50:52
1. Martin NILSSON Nationale 1_1AACABB     55:10 (7) 55:10 (7)
2. Mathias BARROS-VALLET Nationale 1_2BBCA     46:57 (16) 1:42:07 (12)
3. Annabelle DELENNE Nationale 1_3BA     24:28 (11) 2:06:35 (12)
4. Adrien DELENNE Nationale 1_4CBABCA     45:37 (7) 2:52:12 (7)
5. Eva JURENIKOVA Nationale 1_5ACAB     30:55 (3) 3:23:07 (6)
6. Camilla DELENNE Nationale 1_6AB     18:50 (5) 3:41:57 (6)
7. Matthieu PUECH Nationale 1_7CABC     28:33 (4) 4:10:30 (5)
8. Guilhem ELIAS Nationale 1_8BCBCA     40:22 (1) 4:50:52 (5)

6. balise 25-1 5:02:48
1. Michel BASTIN Nationale 1_1BCABCB     56:48 (8) 56:48 (8)
2. Capucine VERCELLOTTI Nationale 1_2CAAB     40:20 (11) 1:37:08 (10)
3. Isabelle WYMER Nationale 1_3AA     25:12 (12) 2:02:20 (9)
4. Aymeric WOLZ Nationale 1_4AABCAA     56:19 (11) 2:58:39 (11)
5. Jeremi POURRE Nationale 1_5BBBC     30:10 (1) 3:28:49 (7)
6. Alyssia WYMER Nationale 1_6BB     19:03 (6) 3:47:52 (7)
7. Baptiste GIRARD Nationale 1_7ACCA     29:11 (5) 4:17:03 (6)
8. Kylian WYMER Nationale 1_8CBCAB     45:45 (5) 5:02:48 (6)

7. ASO Nationale 1 5:13:40
1. Clément FUMEY Nationale 1_1BBCBAB     58:16 (16) 58:16 (16)
2. Alina PALCAU Nationale 1_2CACB     35:53 (4) 1:34:09 (8)
3. Nina BIHLER Nationale 1_3AB     26:39 (16) 2:00:48 (7)
4. Théo FLEURENT Nationale 1_4AABACA     44:10 (4) 2:44:58 (3)
5. Lenny VOLLET Nationale 1_5BCBA     32:58 (4) 3:17:56 (3)
6. Marie-Violaine PALCAU Nationale 1_6BA     20:23 (9) 3:38:19 (4)
7. Xavier BREGNAC Nationale 1_7ABAC     47:49 (16) 4:26:08 (7)
8. Antoine BECAERT Nationale 1_8CCACB     47:32 (8) 5:13:40 (7)
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8. ADOC-N1 5:29:54
1. Roméo DERIAZ Nationale 1_1BBACBA     58:11 (14) 58:11 (14)
2. Manon MARTINIEN Nationale 1_2ACAC     47:54 (19) 1:46:05 (15)
3. Paul HERVE Nationale 1_3AB     20:14 (3) 2:06:19 (11)
4. Virgile TALLANDIER Nationale 1_4CCCBAB     54:28 (10) 3:00:47 (13)
5. Loïc VENON Nationale 1_5BACB     36:27 (6) 3:37:14 (10)
6. Noémie VOUILLON Nationale 1_6BA     22:20 (11) 3:59:34 (8)
7. Chloé HABERKORN Nationale 1_7CBBA     34:31 (7) 4:34:05 (8)
8. Mathias BLAISE Nationale 1_8AABAC     55:49 (12) 5:29:54 (8)

9. CRCO 5:30:15
1. Martin MOTTET Nationale 1_1CCACBA     57:48 (10) 57:48 (10)
2. Karolina TEPLA Nationale 1_2ABAC     36:03 (5) 1:33:51 (7)
3. Aurelia PARIS Nationale 1_3BA     22:19 (8) 1:56:10 (4)
4. Yannick BEAUVIR Nationale 1_4BBCBAB     1:02:28 (16) 2:58:38 (10)
5. Tom LE CAM Nationale 1_5CACB     36:32 (7) 3:35:10 (9)
6. Noan BOUVIER Nationale 1_6AB     31:23 (22) 4:06:33 (11)
7. Raphaël LE CAM Nationale 1_7BCBA     37:31 (10) 4:44:04 (10)
8. Lukas KETTNER Nationale 1_8AABAC     46:11 (7) 5:30:15 (9)

10. COMulhouse N1 5:44:23
1. Pierre SCHAMBERGER Nationale 1_1CCBCAA     57:51 (11) 57:51 (11)
2. Leslie MERCIER Nationale 1_2AABC     40:06 (10) 1:37:57 (11)
3. Bader ABDELAZIZ Nationale 1_3BA     23:28 (9) 2:01:25 (8)
4. Brian ODERMATT Nationale 1_4BACABB     56:40 (12) 2:58:05 (9)
5. Vincent FREY Nationale 1_5CBCA     42:36 (14) 3:40:41 (12)
6. Karin ITHURALDE Nationale 1_6AB     24:56 (16) 4:05:37 (9)
7. Marion HARNIST Nationale 1_7BCAB     40:15 (12) 4:45:52 (11)
8. Thomas FLORIOT Nationale 1_8ABABC     58:31 (14) 5:44:23 (10)

11. VALMO N1 5:46:17
1. Jérôme BAUDSON Nationale 1_1ABCBAB     54:13 (6) 54:13 (6)
2. Jerome DANEL Nationale 1_2BACB     52:59 (20) 1:47:12 (18)
3. Marie DESRUMAUX Nationale 1_3AB     22:14 (7) 2:09:26 (15)
4. Lucas VARIN Nationale 1_4CABACA     58:44 (14) 3:08:10 (14)
5. Michaela KOTECKA Nationale 1_5ACBA     43:19 (16) 3:51:29 (15)
6. Charlotte SOLTYSIAK Nationale 1_6BA     23:08 (13) 4:14:37 (14)
7. Alexis SOLTYSIAK Nationale 1_7CBAC     40:52 (13) 4:55:29 (13)
8. Ondrej KOTECKY Nationale 1_8BCACB     50:48 (11) 5:46:17 (11)

12. COCS N1 5:47:07
1. Yann LOCATELLI Nationale 1_1ABABCB     57:44 (9) 57:44 (9)
2. Baptiste FUCHS Nationale 1_2CCAB     32:00 (2) 1:29:44 (3)
3. Erwan VALETTE Nationale 1_3BB     27:04 (18) 1:56:48 (5)
4. Benoit PEYVEL Nationale 1_4BCBCAA     52:38 (9) 2:49:26 (6)
5. Charlotte BOUCHET Nationale 1_5AABC     39:49 (12) 3:29:15 (8)
6. Claudia MULAT Nationale 1_6AA     36:26 (24) 4:05:41 (10)
7. Valerie BAZAUD Nationale 1_7BBCA     51:24 (18) 4:57:05 (14)
8. Mickael BLANCHARD Nationale 1_8CACAB     50:02 (9) 5:47:07 (12)

13. VSO - N1 5:48:03
1. Jean LE PENNEC Nationale 1_1CBABCB     58:12 (15) 58:12 (15)
2. Dorian BENOIT Nationale 1_2BCAB     33:42 (3) 1:31:54 (5)
3. Mahaut PLAGNOL Nationale 1_3BA     21:29 (6) 1:53:23 (3)
4. Sami LASFAR Nationale 1_4ACBCAA     1:04:16 (17) 2:57:39 (8)
5. Chloé DUDOIGNON Nationale 1_5CABC     41:44 (13) 3:39:23 (11)
6. Fabienne PLAGNOL Nationale 1_6AB     27:28 (20) 4:06:51 (12)
7. Roman PLAGNOL Nationale 1_7ABCA     30:34 (6) 4:37:25 (9)
8. Francois PLAGNOL Nationale 1_8BACAB     1:10:38 (20) 5:48:03 (13)

14. C.O.Colmar N1 5:55:40
1. Xavier WACK Nationale 1_1CBACBA     59:26 (17) 59:26 (17)
2. Antoine POULAIN Nationale 1_2BCAC     47:03 (17) 1:46:29 (17)
3. Amélie CLAUDEPIERRE Nationale 1_3BA     23:56 (10) 2:10:25 (16)
4. Arthur DESREUMAUX Nationale 1_4ACCBAB     57:56 (13) 3:08:21 (15)
5. Mathias LATASTE Nationale 1_5CACB     39:40 (11) 3:48:01 (13)
6. Odile MOUGEOT Nationale 1_6AB     23:47 (15) 4:11:48 (13)
7. Lucie LATASTE Nationale 1_7ABBA     34:36 (8) 4:46:24 (12)
8. Fabrice ERDINGER Nationale 1_8BABAC     1:09:16 (19) 5:55:40 (14)

15. BROS N1 5:55:43
1. Hugo DUPOUY Nationale 1_1CBCBAB     58:08 (13) 58:08 (13)
2. Aurélie DARMAILLACQ Nationale 1_2AACB     1:01:45 (24) 1:59:53 (20)
3. Claire CORNAILLE Nationale 1_3BA     17:05 (1) 2:16:58 (19)
4. Xavier TASTET Nationale 1_4BABACA     1:09:22 (19) 3:26:20 (19)
5. Angel LABARBE Nationale 1_5CCBA     38:39 (9) 4:04:59 (18)
6. Mathilde DOUSSET Nationale 1_6AB     22:25 (12) 4:27:24 (17)
7. Dorian VASQUEZ Nationale 1_7BBAC     37:46 (11) 5:05:10 (15)
8. Pierre MARTINEZ Nationale 1_8ACACB     50:33 (10) 5:55:43 (15)
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16. Scapa Nancy Orientation N1 6:30:35
1. Sylvain LAMIGE Nationale 1_1BACABB     1:00:23 (19) 1:00:23 (19)
2. Christophe GOUTAUDIER Nationale 1_2CBCA     42:36 (15) 1:42:59 (13)
3. Maeva VIGNERON Nationale 1_3BB     25:17 (13) 2:08:16 (14)
4. Thomas CHEVRIER Nationale 1_4ABABCA     1:01:17 (15) 3:09:33 (16)
5. Benoit VERDENAL Nationale 1_5BCAB     39:34 (10) 3:49:07 (14)
6. Jordane MARSOT Nationale 1_6AA     25:34 (17) 4:14:41 (15)
7. Christine BONNET Nationale 1_7AABC     1:07:20 (23) 5:22:01 (17)
8. Kylian ZIMMERMANN Nationale 1_8CCBCA     1:08:34 (18) 6:30:35 (16)

17. TAF N1 6:33:53
1. Thomas BACHEL Nationale 1_1BCACBA     1:17:59 (23) 1:17:59 (23)
2. Thibault LECUYER Nationale 1_2CBAC     42:24 (14) 2:00:23 (21)
3. Celine LEMERCIER Nationale 1_3AB     26:00 (15) 2:26:23 (20)
4. Romain DISCHER Nationale 1_4ABCBAB     46:13 (8) 3:12:36 (17)
5. Jean-Marc DISCHER Nationale 1_5BACB     49:33 (19) 4:02:09 (17)
6. Elise VANEL Nationale 1_6BA     20:00 (7) 4:22:09 (16)
7. Chloe MAIRE Nationale 1_7ACBA     58:11 (21) 5:20:20 (16)
8. Clement LECUYER Nationale 1_8CABAC     1:13:33 (23) 6:33:53 (17)

18. FINO 1 6:40:16
1. Martin RAMBLIERE Nationale 1_1BBBACA     54:12 (5) 54:12 (5)
2. Michel MARTY Nationale 1_2AABA     53:10 (21) 1:47:22 (19)
3. Montaine DEILHES Nationale 1_3BB     28:52 (21) 2:16:14 (18)
4. Loïc MARTY Nationale 1_4CAACBB     44:27 (5) 3:00:41 (12)
5. Claire RUAUD Nationale 1_5BCAC     57:10 (22) 3:57:51 (16)
6. Baptiste HERAULT Nationale 1_6AA     34:17 (23) 4:32:08 (18)
7. Céline HERAULT Nationale 1_7CBCB     1:11:32 (24) 5:43:40 (18)
8. Félix BAILLY Nationale 1_8ACCBA     56:36 (13) 6:40:16 (18)

19. ASO Sillery 1 7:01:08
1. Corentin TONNEAU Nationale 1_1ACBCAA     57:53 (12) 57:53 (12)
2. Christophe SCHNEIDER Nationale 1_2BABC     47:13 (18) 1:45:06 (14)
3. Romane OLIVIER Nationale 1_3AA     28:42 (20) 2:13:48 (17)
4. François CLAPUYT Nationale 1_4CACABB     1:06:58 (18) 3:20:46 (18)
5. Céline SCHNEIDER Nationale 1_5ABCA     1:14:47 (25) 4:35:33 (20)
6. Marc NIZET Nationale 1_6BB     23:37 (14) 4:59:10 (20)
7. Lucie ALAFORT Nationale 1_7CCAB     50:47 (17) 5:49:57 (20)
8. Camille ANDRE Nationale 1_8BBABC     1:11:11 (22) 7:01:08 (19)

20. OPAvignon *6:49:41
1. Anthony REVEILLON Nationale 1_1CBBACA     1:05:17 (21) 1:05:17 (21)
2. Thomas GAUDION Nationale 1_2BABA     41:00 (12) 1:46:17 (16)
3. Anton WENZEL Nationale 1_3AB     21:03 (5) 2:07:20 (13)
4. Sebastien RAICHON Nationale 1_4AAACBB     1:22:32 (22) 3:29:52 (20)
5. Pascale MIAILHE Nationale 1_5CCAC     53:01 (20) 4:22:53 (19)
6. Ilona MAILLARD Nationale 1_6BA     27:20 (19) 4:50:13 (19)
7. Camille ROLLER Nationale 1_7ABCB     55:37 (20) 5:45:50 (19)
8. Jean-Luc CHANDEZON Nationale 1_8BCCBA     1:03:51 (15) 6:49:41 (20)

21. N.O.R.D. N1 *7:14:14
1. Theau LELOCH Nationale 1_1AABCAA     1:22:17 (24) 1:22:17 (24)
2. Remi PERIN Nationale 1_2BBBC     38:28 (8) 2:00:45 (22)
3. Coralie DULONG Nationale 1_3AB     29:24 (22) 2:30:09 (22)
4. Mathieu PERIN Nationale 1_4CBCABB     1:15:23 (20) 3:45:32 (22)
5. Carine HUGUET Nationale 1_5ACCA     1:02:12 (24) 4:47:44 (22)
6. Anaïs GUERY Nationale 1_6BA     29:57 (21) 5:17:41 (21)
7. Claude PARIZOTTO Nationale 1_7CAAB     45:55 (14) 6:03:36 (21)
8. Sylvain JOURDANA Nationale 1_8BCABC     1:10:38 (20) 7:14:14 (21)

22. Quimper Orientation 1 *8:08:15
1. Johann LE BARBER Nationale 1_1BABACA     1:14:23 (22) 1:14:23 (22)
2. Maëlle BRUGNON Nationale 1_2CCBA     1:01:26 (23) 2:15:49 (24)
3. Lisa LECONTELLEC Nationale 1_3BA     26:49 (17) 2:42:38 (23)
4. Jean-François URVOY Nationale 1_4ACACBB     1:55:52 (23) 4:38:30 (23)
5. Sebastien PECOURT Nationale 1_5BBAC     42:58 (15) 5:21:28 (23)
6. Aude STIRNEMANN-RELOT Nationale 1_6AB     25:36 (18) 5:47:04 (22)
7. Mattéo PECOURT Nationale 1_7AACB     46:16 (15) 6:33:20 (22)
8. Sébastien HAREL Nationale 1_8CBCBA     1:34:55 (25) 8:08:15 (22)

23. cots 1 *8:51:34
1. Stéphane CORMIER Nationale 1_1CACABB     1:05:12 (20) 1:05:12 (20)
2. Pascal MOUTAULT Nationale 1_2ABCA     55:53 (22) 2:01:05 (23)
3. Antonin PIVRY Nationale 1_3AA     25:58 (14) 2:27:03 (21)
4. Sébastien PAIN Nationale 1_4BBABCA     1:18:27 (21) 3:45:30 (21)
5. Gwenola BERTIN Nationale 1_5CCAB     58:56 (23) 4:44:26 (21)
6. Flora GOICOECHEA Nationale 1_6BB     1:02:45 (25) 5:47:11 (23)
7. Sidonie PARIS Nationale 1_7BABC     1:32:12 (25) 7:19:23 (23)
8. Mickael LAHOREAU Nationale 1_8ACBCA     1:32:11 (24) 8:51:34 (23)
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 ECHO 1 PM
1. Gaspard ASTRADE Nationale 1_1CABACA     59:27 (18) 59:27 (18)
2. Xavier ANDRIEUX Nationale 1_2ACBA     36:03 (5) 1:35:30 (9)
3. Anais BORNARD Nationale 1_3AA     PM PM
4. Florentin BODY Nationale 1_4BCACBB     – PM
5. Laurence-Marie GREBEL Nationale 1_5CBAC     54:09 (21) PM
6. Simeon ASTRADE Nationale 1_6BB     20:36 (10) PM
7. Fabienne GILLONNIER Nationale 1_7BACB     1:01:50 (22) PM
8. J-Laurent BODY Nationale 1_8ABCBA     1:05:46 (16) PM

 NCO N1 PM
1. Sebastien THIERY Nationale 1_1BCCBAB     1:48:45 (25) 1:48:45 (25)
2. Jean-Luc DENOUAL Nationale 1_2ABCB     1:27:08 (25) 3:15:53 (25)
3. Clémence VERCAUTEREN Nationale 1_3AB     30:42 (23) 3:46:35 (24)
4. Jérémy VAUCHER Nationale 1_4CBBACA     PM PM
5. Cindy BECU Nationale 1_5BABA     47:23 (18) PM
6. Mathieu VAYSSAT Nationale 1_6BA     18:28 (3) PM
7. Aurélie VILLAR Nationale 1_7CCAC     51:40 (19) PM
8. Alexandre DEES Nationale 1_8AAACB     1:06:22 (17) PM

Nat 2 Circuit Relayeur Cumulé

1. ASUL SPORTS NATURE N2 3:55:26
1. Mathieu KERN-GILLARD Nationale 2_1AABBCBB     36:58 (4) 36:58 (4)
2. Genevieve PELLETIER Nationale 2_2BBA     22:30 (9) 59:28 (3)
3. Laurent DECHAVANNE Nationale 2_3CBCA     28:39 (7) 1:28:07 (3)
4. Basile BASSET Nationale 2_4CBCCACA     40:12 (5) 2:08:19 (2)
5. Juliette BASSET Nationale 2_5BCAB     29:00 (5) 2:37:19 (2)
6. Marion RIOLLET Nationale 2_6AAB     25:45 (14) 3:03:04 (3)
7. Marian BASSET Nationale 2_7AABC     22:59 (2) 3:26:03 (2)
8. Lucas BASSET Nationale 2_8BCAABA     29:23 (1) 3:55:26 (1)

2. LOUP 3:56:44
1. Sabin COUPAT Nationale 2_1BAABABB     36:41 (1) 36:41 (1)
2. Anna MASINOVA Nationale 2_2BAA     17:21 (1) 54:02 (1)
3. Ona RAFOLS PERRAMON Nationale 2_3CCCC     31:29 (11) 1:25:31 (1)
4. Olivier COUPAT Nationale 2_4CCCACAA     35:03 (2) 2:00:34 (1)
5. Laure COUPAT Nationale 2_5ABBB     33:12 (9) 2:33:46 (1)
6. Gabriel DUMARCHER Nationale 2_6ABB     16:14 (1) 2:50:00 (1)
7. Benjamin MIDENA Nationale 2_7BAAA     31:02 (11) 3:21:02 (1)
8. Tristan BLOEMEN Nationale 2_8ABBCBC     35:42 (4) 3:56:44 (2)

3. O'JURA 1 4:06:51
1. Simon CARRARA Nationale 2_1BAACBCA     45:32 (14) 45:32 (14)
2. SOPHIE HAMEL Nationale 2_2BAA     21:03 (8) 1:06:35 (8)
3. Alina NIGGLI Nationale 2_3ACCA     28:06 (5) 1:34:41 (6)
4. Clement PONCET Nationale 2_4ACCBABB     47:15 (13) 2:21:56 (5)
5. Jurg NIGGLI Nationale 2_5CBBC     27:43 (3) 2:49:39 (4)
6. Natalja NIGGLI Nationale 2_6ABB     19:31 (4) 3:09:10 (4)
7. SIMON HAMEL Nationale 2_7BAAB     22:02 (1) 3:31:12 (3)
8. Olivier BLANC-TRANCHANT Nationale 2_8CBBACA     35:39 (3) 4:06:51 (3)

4. Brive Correze C.O 1 4:12:05
1. Igor DANIEL Nationale 2_1ABBABAB     38:52 (5) 38:52 (5)
2. Violette DUPUY Nationale 2_2BBB     18:52 (2) 57:44 (2)
3. Maëlle BEAUVIR Nationale 2_3BCAC     27:54 (4) 1:25:38 (2)
4. Paul LEDUC Nationale 2_4BCABCBA     48:49 (15) 2:14:27 (4)
5. Adrien FRADET Nationale 2_5CACA     24:59 (1) 2:39:26 (3)
6. Alexandra RETION Nationale 2_6AAA     23:37 (10) 3:03:03 (2)
7. Lucas BOURGEOIS Nationale 2_7ABBB     32:46 (13) 3:35:49 (4)
8. Alexandre VERGNAUD Nationale 2_8CACCAC     36:16 (5) 4:12:05 (4)

5. TAD N2 4:30:30
1. Rémi DUBOIS Nationale 2_1ACCACAA     38:54 (6) 38:54 (6)
2. Klara MORET Nationale 2_2BBB     31:02 (25) 1:09:56 (11)
3. Guilhem VEROVE Nationale 2_3BBBB     24:14 (1) 1:34:10 (4)
4. Maxime GAUDUIN Nationale 2_4BBBCBCB     39:49 (4) 2:13:59 (3)
5. Helise FONTAINE Nationale 2_5CAAA     36:03 (13) 2:50:02 (5)
6. Gwladys DECARPIGNY Nationale 2_6AAA     30:30 (21) 3:20:32 (5)
7. Rémi LEQUINT Nationale 2_7ACCC     28:31 (6) 3:49:03 (5)
8. Louis HALTZ Nationale 2_8CAABAB     41:27 (10) 4:30:30 (5)

6. COBF 4:42:54
1. Florence HANAUER Nationale 2_1BACABAB     46:44 (15) 46:44 (15)
2. Léane DOTT Nationale 2_2AAB     19:12 (3) 1:05:56 (7)
3. Franck COLIN Nationale 2_3CBAC     32:13 (13) 1:38:09 (8)
4. Sébastien HANAUER Nationale 2_4CBABCBA     48:48 (14) 2:26:57 (7)
5. Noa LAUVERGNE Nationale 2_5ACBA     33:03 (8) 3:00:00 (7)
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6. Emeline RISBEC Nationale 2_6BBA     33:40 (27) 3:33:40 (7)
7. Mathis NICOLE DESMAU Nationale 2_7BACB     28:18 (5) 4:01:58 (7)
8. Olivier SUTTER Nationale 2_8ACBCAC     40:56 (8) 4:42:54 (6)

7. NOSE 2 4:46:02
1. Eric PERRIN Nationale 2_1CCCBABB     42:52 (12) 42:52 (12)
2. Marie Françoise ROUX Nationale 2_2ABB     32:53 (27) 1:15:45 (16)
3. Yann CHABANCE Nationale 2_3ABBC     33:06 (14) 1:48:51 (13)
4. Fleury ROUX Nationale 2_4ABBACAA     37:54 (3) 2:26:45 (6)
5. Kelly ERTEL Nationale 2_5BAAB     42:46 (22) 3:09:31 (8)
6. Lise PELLISSIER Nationale 2_6BAA     30:08 (20) 3:39:39 (9)
7. Maxime CHABANCE Nationale 2_7CCCA     25:47 (3) 4:05:26 (8)
8. Rémi BAUDOT Nationale 2_8BAACBC     40:36 (7) 4:46:02 (7)

8. GO78-N2 4:48:15
1. Manuel BERTHOMIEU Nationale 2_1ACBCACA     53:27 (22) 53:27 (22)
2. Mélissa JOLLY-JANSSON Nationale 2_2AAA     23:55 (13) 1:17:22 (19)
3. Bastien THENOZ Nationale 2_3BACB     29:05 (8) 1:46:27 (11)
4. Benoit RAUTURIER Nationale 2_4BACABAB     45:33 (11) 2:32:00 (8)
5. Alec LE HELLOCO Nationale 2_5CBAC     27:11 (2) 2:59:11 (6)
6. Aurélie JACOB Nationale 2_6BBB     30:39 (22) 3:29:50 (6)
7. Lucile CLOUARD Nationale 2_7ACBA     29:56 (9) 3:59:46 (6)
8. Sebastien BOUSSER Nationale 2_8CBABCB     48:29 (17) 4:48:15 (8)

9. Les CO'LOS 5:02:07
1. Jonathan GAPPE Nationale 2_1CACACAA     52:40 (20) 52:40 (20)
2. Clara COLIN Nationale 2_2BBB     19:53 (4) 1:12:33 (15)
3. Timothy BLOT Nationale 2_3ACBB     27:20 (2) 1:39:53 (9)
4. Thomas COUVAL Nationale 2_4ACBCBCB     52:10 (17) 2:32:03 (9)
5. Patricia SOUVAIS Nationale 2_5BBAA     37:50 (17) 3:09:53 (9)
6. Agnès COURTOIS Nationale 2_6AAA     24:51 (13) 3:34:44 (8)
7. Cyril JOLY Nationale 2_7CACC     35:09 (17) 4:09:53 (9)
8. Yoann COURTOIS Nationale 2_8BBABAB     52:14 (19) 5:02:07 (9)

10. Orient'Alp1 5:03:18
1. Mathis  GENNARO Nationale 2_1BACCACA     36:50 (3) 36:50 (3)
2. Gaelle GOUVERNAYRE Nationale 2_2BBA     35:32 (28) 1:12:22 (14)
3. Lise BELLET Nationale 2_3ABAB     34:27 (16) 1:46:49 (12)
4. Joachim LEONARDON Nationale 2_4ABAABAB     52:05 (16) 2:38:54 (13)
5. Albane LALLIER Nationale 2_5CCBC     52:13 (32) 3:31:07 (19)
6. ERIC VAZART Nationale 2_6AAB     18:49 (3) 3:49:56 (12)
7. Maxime ROCHE Nationale 2_7BACA     26:26 (4) 4:16:22 (10)
8. Benoit COCHEY Nationale 2_8CCBBCB     46:56 (15) 5:03:18 (10)

11. TOAC 1 5:12:41
1. Johann THOMAS Nationale 2_1BBBABAB     50:46 (19) 50:46 (19)
2. Salomé PICAULT Nationale 2_2ABA     26:37 (18) 1:17:23 (20)
3. Valérie BERGER-CAPBERN Nationale 2_3CCAC     54:43 (33) 2:12:06 (27)
4. Amadou SYLLA Nationale 2_4CCABCBA     43:48 (7) 2:55:54 (22)
5. Nicolas GERARD Nationale 2_5AACA     34:33 (10) 3:30:27 (18)
6. Louison MENA Nationale 2_6BAB     19:56 (5) 3:50:23 (13)
7. Anne ILLE-BRIERE Nationale 2_7BBBB     48:24 (30) 4:38:47 (19)
8. Loïc CAPBERN Nationale 2_8AACCAC     33:54 (2) 5:12:41 (11)

12. Raidlink's 07 N2 5:14:03
1. Albin DEMARET-JOLY Nationale 2_1AAABABB     40:12 (8) 40:12 (8)
2. Antoine LESQUER Nationale 2_2ABA     20:13 (6) 1:00:25 (5)
3. MELLE CHIFFLET Nationale 2_3BCCC     43:50 (26) 1:44:15 (10)
4. Jolan NEEL Nationale 2_4BCCACAA     1:01:36 (25) 2:45:51 (16)
5. Valérie OCTOBRE Nationale 2_5CBBB     43:28 (23) 3:29:19 (16)
6. Jocelyne ROUPIOZ Nationale 2_6BAB     26:25 (16) 3:55:44 (16)
7. Thomas PARDOEN Nationale 2_7AAAA     34:43 (16) 4:30:27 (15)
8. David LESQUER Nationale 2_8CBBCBC     43:36 (13) 5:14:03 (12)

13. ASCO N2 5:14:09
1. Alexis GUIOT Nationale 2_1BCBBCBB     50:44 (18) 50:44 (18)
2. Victor LHOMME Nationale 2_2BBA     20:50 (7) 1:11:34 (12)
3. Léa NEUILLY Nationale 2_3AACA     37:30 (18) 1:49:04 (14)
4. Kevin VIREFLEAU Nationale 2_4AACCACA     53:59 (18) 2:43:03 (14)
5. Aurélie CHASLES Nationale 2_5CBAB     37:25 (15) 3:20:28 (12)
6. Clara LHOMME Nationale 2_6AAB     31:20 (23) 3:51:48 (14)
7. Régis FLAMENT Nationale 2_7BCBC     29:55 (8) 4:21:43 (11)
8. Claude FLAMENT Nationale 2_8CBAABA     52:26 (20) 5:14:09 (13)

14. Vik'Azim DDay Raid 5:17:36
1. Ewen HEURTAUX Nationale 2_1CCBBCBB     41:29 (10) 41:29 (10)
2. Félicie PERUS Nationale 2_2ABB     24:22 (14) 1:05:51 (6)
3. Vincent VOIVENEL Nationale 2_3BACA     31:21 (10) 1:37:12 (7)
4. Benoit PECQUENARD Nationale 2_4BACCACA     55:14 (20) 2:32:26 (10)
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5. Ana HEURTAUX Nationale 2_5ABAB     47:13 (28) 3:19:39 (10)
6. Sandrine LEMARCHAND Nationale 2_6BAA     39:50 (29) 3:59:29 (18)
7. Miles WHITE Nationale 2_7CCBC     30:36 (10) 4:30:05 (14)
8. Thomas PIGEON Nationale 2_8ABAABA     47:31 (16) 5:17:36 (14)

15. OPA1 5:22:14
1. Vincent PEKER Nationale 2_1ACBBCBB     57:41 (24) 57:41 (24)
2. Nawel TORCHIO Nationale 2_2BAB     28:05 (22) 1:25:46 (24)
3. Jules LE MOIGNE Nationale 2_3CACA     28:20 (6) 1:54:06 (19)
4. Emmanuel ROINE Nationale 2_4CACCACA     1:00:00 (23) 2:54:06 (21)
5. Sophie ANTOINE-DELAUME Nationale 2_5BBAB     47:19 (29) 3:41:25 (22)
6. Pascale PREVOST Nationale 2_6ABA     27:34 (19) 4:08:59 (22)
7. J-Marc DELAUME Nationale 2_7ACBC     32:08 (12) 4:41:07 (20)
8. Bruno GODEFROY Nationale 2_8BBAABA     41:07 (9) 5:22:14 (15)

16. BA N2 5:22:17
1. Clément GUILLEMAIN Nationale 2_1ABBBCBB     36:43 (2) 36:43 (2)
2. Marlene SANCHEZ Nationale 2_2ABB     22:53 (10) 59:36 (4)
3. Fabien BELLENGIER Nationale 2_3BCCA     34:35 (17) 1:34:11 (5)
4. Gregory PRINS Nationale 2_4BCCCACA     1:04:03 (28) 2:38:14 (12)
5. Capucine ROLIN Nationale 2_5CAAB     46:40 (26) 3:24:54 (14)
6. Ophelie LEPERQUE Nationale 2_6BAA     21:03 (6) 3:45:57 (10)
7. Gautier FLANDRIN Nationale 2_7ABBC     36:11 (19) 4:22:08 (12)
8. Rémi BELLENGIER Nationale 2_8CAAABA     1:00:09 (23) 5:22:17 (16)

17. TALANT SO 5:25:58
1. Thibaut GUINOT Nationale 2_1BCCACAA     39:03 (7) 39:03 (7)
2. Célia PROST Nationale 2_2AAA     37:33 (29) 1:16:36 (17)
3. Véronique GUINOT Nationale 2_3CBBB     45:31 (27) 2:02:07 (21)
4. Rémi GUINOT Nationale 2_4CBBCBCB     43:57 (8) 2:46:04 (17)
5. Marie MORLON Nationale 2_5AAAA     37:39 (16) 3:23:43 (13)
6. Maël GOURAPA Nationale 2_6BBB     32:15 (24) 3:55:58 (17)
7. Gilbert MONNOT Nationale 2_7BCCC     38:18 (21) 4:34:16 (16)
8. Stéphane CLEMENT-AGONI Nationale 2_8AAABAB     51:42 (18) 5:25:58 (17)

18. balise 25-2 5:29:46
1. Martin RUDKIEWICZ Nationale 2_1BACACAA     59:07 (26) 59:07 (26)
2. Aurélien PINARD Nationale 2_2ABA     19:54 (5) 1:19:01 (21)
3. Pauline VUILLEMIN Nationale 2_3CCBB     31:34 (12) 1:50:35 (16)
4. Francois THEBAULT Nationale 2_4CCBCBCB     44:22 (9) 2:34:57 (11)
5. Vanessa COCTEAU Nationale 2_5ABAA     44:53 (25) 3:19:50 (11)
6. Candice VADROT Nationale 2_6BAB     35:42 (28) 3:55:32 (15)
7. Alain POURRE Nationale 2_7BACC     41:20 (23) 4:36:52 (17)
8. Michel VUILLEMIN Nationale 2_8ABABAB     52:54 (21) 5:29:46 (18)

19. JSO N2 5:32:59
1. Philippe BENAS Nationale 2_1BCACBCA     49:41 (17) 49:41 (17)
2. julie VIDEIRA Nationale 2_2BBB     27:16 (21) 1:16:57 (18)
3. Nicolas BOUCHARDON Nationale 2_3CABA     33:31 (15) 1:50:28 (15)
4. Marlène GROSPERRIN Nationale 2_4CABBABB     1:02:52 (27) 2:53:20 (20)
5. Emmanuel GANDELIN Nationale 2_5ABCC     36:44 (14) 3:30:04 (17)
6. Victor FAIVRE-PIERRET Nationale 2_6AAA     17:49 (2) 3:47:53 (11)
7. léa GANZER Nationale 2_7BCAB     39:18 (22) 4:27:11 (13)
8. Hervé GENTAS Nationale 2_8ABCACA     1:05:48 (27) 5:32:59 (19)

20. ASQ'orientation 1 5:33:04
1. Antoine PARIGOT Nationale 2_1CCCACAA     1:00:14 (28) 1:00:14 (28)
2. Lilou PARIGOT Nationale 2_2BAB     25:40 (17) 1:25:54 (26)
3. Virginie PARIGOT Nationale 2_3ABBB     39:20 (20) 2:05:14 (22)
4. Valentin SKOWRONEK Nationale 2_4ABBCBCB     1:09:04 (30) 3:14:18 (26)
5. David DELOCHE Nationale 2_5BAAA     35:54 (12) 3:50:12 (23)
6. Elodie DONET Nationale 2_6ABA     21:39 (8) 4:11:51 (23)
7. Valentin PALCAU Nationale 2_7CCCC     34:27 (15) 4:46:18 (23)
8. Olivier PARIGOT Nationale 2_8BAABAB     46:46 (14) 5:33:04 (20)

21. Orientation Caennaise 1 5:44:16
1. Eric BRASSART Nationale 2_1AACACAA     53:04 (21) 53:04 (21)
2. Estelle MAHALIN Nationale 2_2BAA     32:18 (26) 1:25:22 (23)
3. Andreas GROTE Nationale 2_3BCBB     42:21 (25) 2:07:43 (25)
4. François CALANDOT Nationale 2_4BCBCBCB     41:58 (6) 2:49:41 (18)
5. Sophie BRASSART Nationale 2_5CBAA     44:16 (24) 3:33:57 (20)
6. Louis MARIE Nationale 2_6ABB     26:13 (15) 4:00:10 (20)
7. Christine ANTOINE Nationale 2_7AACC     42:32 (25) 4:42:42 (22)
8. Martin LEMENAGER Nationale 2_8CBABAB     1:01:34 (25) 5:44:16 (21)

22. CROCO N2 5:44:37
1. Benoit DEROUX Nationale 2_1CBABABB     43:04 (13) 43:04 (13)
2. Aline CORBIN Nationale 2_2ABA     26:38 (19) 1:09:42 (10)
3. Jocelyne DUDOIGNON Nationale 2_3AACC     41:11 (22) 1:50:53 (17)

MeOS 2019-05-10 08:49:44, Nat 2, (6/37)



4. Marine DUDOIGNON Nationale 2_4AACACAA     54:25 (19) 2:45:18 (15)
5. Gil CORBIN Nationale 2_5BCBB     40:53 (20) 3:26:11 (15)
6. Millian AVIAS Nationale 2_6BAB     33:28 (26) 3:59:39 (19)
7. Mariane CORBIN Nationale 2_7CBAA     41:29 (24) 4:41:08 (21)
8. Emma CORBIN Nationale 2_8BCBCBC     1:03:29 (26) 5:44:37 (22)

23. ADOC-N2 5:50:47
1. Samson DERIAZ Nationale 2_1AACABAB     42:24 (11) 42:24 (11)
2. Titouan CARLE Nationale 2_2BAA     43:53 (31) 1:26:17 (27)
3. Aleth LALIRE Nationale 2_3BBAC     39:08 (19) 2:05:25 (23)
4. Clément SOUVRAY Nationale 2_4BBABCBA     1:04:33 (29) 3:09:58 (24)
5. Valérie HABERKORN Nationale 2_5CCBA     50:09 (30) 4:00:07 (27)
6. Hanna SEGUIN Nationale 2_6ABB     22:42 (9) 4:22:49 (24)
7. Simon CHARON Nationale 2_7AACB     29:53 (7) 4:52:42 (24)
8. Bruno HABERKORN Nationale 2_8CCBCAC     58:05 (22) 5:50:47 (23)

24. SAGC N2 5:56:28
1. Clement BATTISTA Nationale 2_1BCCCACA     41:01 (9) 41:01 (9)
2. Baptiste TALON Nationale 2_2BAA     28:37 (23) 1:09:38 (9)
3. Christele DUBROCA Nationale 2_3CBAB     41:33 (23) 1:51:11 (18)
4. Laurent GUIBERT Nationale 2_4CBAABAB     59:13 (22) 2:50:24 (19)
5. marie TOUTAIN Nationale 2_5AABC     46:42 (27) 3:37:06 (21)
6. Maïlys LACABERATS Nationale 2_6ABB     26:54 (17) 4:04:00 (21)
7. Julien TALON Nationale 2_7BCCA     33:59 (14) 4:37:59 (18)
8. Gaël VICLIN Nationale 2_8AABBCB     1:18:29 (32) 5:56:28 (24)

25. CMO 1 6:10:35
1. Clotaire ZANATTA Nationale 2_1CCACBCA     1:00:08 (27) 1:00:08 (27)
2. Marianne PAULY Nationale 2_2AAA     25:38 (16) 1:25:46 (24)
3. Marie COMPAGNON Nationale 2_3AABA     40:12 (21) 2:05:58 (24)
4. Stéphane GROLLEAU Nationale 2_4AABBABB     1:29:10 (33) 3:35:08 (29)
5. Alexis PAULY Nationale 2_5BBCC     35:18 (11) 4:10:26 (29)
6. Sinclair GARCIA Nationale 2_6BBB     23:53 (11) 4:34:19 (27)
7. Lilou PAULY Nationale 2_7CCAB     35:30 (18) 5:09:49 (26)
8. Christophe AUBERT Nationale 2_8BBCACA     1:00:46 (24) 6:10:35 (25)

26. COBS 1 6:12:28
1. Valentin MARCHAND Nationale 2_1CABBCBB     1:11:23 (30) 1:11:23 (30)
2. Jade SANCHEZ Nationale 2_2AAB     23:44 (12) 1:35:07 (28)
3. Loane DUDOUT Nationale 2_3BBCA     46:54 (29) 2:22:01 (28)
4. Julien MILEO Nationale 2_4BBCCACA     1:01:32 (24) 3:23:33 (27)
5. Alexandre LEMAISTRE Nationale 2_5ACAB     31:21 (7) 3:54:54 (24)
6. Marie GRENDEL Nationale 2_6BBA     50:01 (33) 4:44:55 (28)
7. Philippe SANCHEZ Nationale 2_7CABC     44:31 (28) 5:29:26 (28)
8. Nathan MARCHAND Nationale 2_8ACAABA     43:02 (12) 6:12:28 (26)

27. PSNO N2 6:15:34
1. Benoist KROPF Nationale 2_1CBBABAB     48:34 (16) 48:34 (16)
2. Aimé VOLPATO Nationale 2_2BBA     23:43 (11) 1:12:17 (13)
3. Delphine RODRIGUEZ Nationale 2_3ACAC     46:57 (30) 1:59:14 (20)
4. Denis VALENTIN Nationale 2_4ACABCBA     59:01 (21) 2:58:15 (23)
5. Emmanuelle VALENTIN Nationale 2_5BACA     58:57 (33) 3:57:12 (26)
6. Laure VALENTIN Nationale 2_6AAB     27:04 (18) 4:24:16 (25)
7. Emmanuel VOLPATO Nationale 2_7CBBB     38:00 (20) 5:02:16 (25)
8. Stéphane RODRIGUEZ Nationale 2_8BACCAC     1:13:18 (31) 6:15:34 (27)

28. ASO Sillery 2 6:19:26
1. Jean-Guy BLUM Nationale 2_1CBACBCA     56:00 (23) 56:00 (23)
2. Elsa SCHNEIDER Nationale 2_2AAB     29:14 (24) 1:25:14 (22)
3. Renée SCHWARTZ Nationale 2_3BABA     46:10 (28) 2:11:24 (26)
4. Stéphane LESUEUR Nationale 2_4BABBABB     1:02:43 (26) 3:14:07 (25)
5. Olivier GUENIN Nationale 2_5ACCC     41:17 (21) 3:55:24 (25)
6. Greg SCHNEIDER Nationale 2_6BBA     32:43 (25) 4:28:07 (26)
7. Juliette PECQUEUR Nationale 2_7CBAB     43:07 (27) 5:11:14 (27)
8. Simon BLUM Nationale 2_8ACCACA     1:08:12 (29) 6:19:26 (28)

29. BOA N2 6:43:43
1. Guilhem SANT Nationale 2_1CAABABB     58:16 (25) 58:16 (25)
2. Estéban SANT Nationale 2_2AAB     1:03:22 (32) 2:01:38 (31)
3. Aurelie IZARD Nationale 2_3ACCC     41:53 (24) 2:43:31 (31)
4. Ludovic RUIZ Nationale 2_4ACCACAA     46:28 (12) 3:29:59 (28)
5. Christian ESCUDIE Nationale 2_5BBBB     40:23 (19) 4:10:22 (28)
6. Océane FENECH Nationale 2_6BBA     44:03 (31) 4:54:25 (29)
7. Celine RUIZ Nationale 2_7CAAA     42:56 (26) 5:37:21 (29)
8. Luc BERBETT Nationale 2_8BBBCBC     1:06:22 (28) 6:43:43 (29)

30. CRCO *7:00:24
1. Thierry PORRET Nationale 2_1BBABABB     1:12:18 (31) 1:12:18 (31)
2. Lucas LE MAT Nationale 2_2BBB     26:42 (20) 1:39:00 (29)
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3. Pauline ENDRESS Nationale 2_3CACC     47:02 (31) 2:26:02 (29)
4. Gael TANGUY Nationale 2_4CACACAA     1:13:08 (32) 3:39:10 (30)
5. Louise GRALL Nationale 2_5ACBB     51:21 (31) 4:30:31 (31)
6. Maélyne GOUJARD Nationale 2_6AAA     24:34 (12) 4:55:05 (30)
7. Jordan LONGUET Nationale 2_7BBAA     55:55 (33) 5:51:00 (30)
8. Quentin GUILLOU Nationale 2_8ACBCBC     1:09:24 (30) 7:00:24 (30)

31. COL 1 *7:23:10
1. Bruno MAES Nationale 2_1BCCBABB     1:03:32 (29) 1:03:32 (29)
2. Léane ANGLADE Nationale 2_2BBA     38:23 (30) 1:41:55 (30)
3. Lucile ANGLADE Nationale 2_3CBBC     54:15 (32) 2:36:10 (30)
4. Maël PRUD'HOMME Nationale 2_4CBBACAA     1:10:00 (31) 3:46:10 (31)
5. Laura CONIEL Nationale 2_5AAAB     38:19 (18) 4:24:29 (30)
6. Gwenn LE BIGOT Nationale 2_6AAB     40:36 (30) 5:05:05 (31)
7. Fabrice CONIEL Nationale 2_7BCCA     46:13 (29) 5:51:18 (31)
8. Karine MAES Nationale 2_8AAACBC     1:31:52 (33) 7:23:10 (31)

 LOV N2 PM
1. Thomas BRUAS Nationale 2_1CBCCACA     PM PM
2. Julie FAIVRE Nationale 2_2AAA     24:44 (15) PM
3. Martin ROSSI Nationale 2_3ACAB     27:47 (3) PM
4. Raphaël MASLIAH Nationale 2_4ACAABAB     34:18 (1) PM
5. Eric MONNIER Nationale 2_5BABC     28:51 (4) PM
6. Janick GONET Nationale 2_6BBB     21:14 (7) PM
7. Lucie SAUREL Nationale 2_7CBCA     48:31 (31) PM
8. Victor GONET Nationale 2_8BABBCB     41:46 (11) PM

 OTB 2 PM
1. Adel SAHRAOUI Nationale 2_1CACCACA     PM PM
2. Carole COINTEAU Nationale 2_2AAB     – PM
3. Nicolas SILLIEN Nationale 2_3BBAB     30:17 (9) PM
4. Clément DEMEUSE Nationale 2_4BBAABAB     44:37 (10) PM
5. Cécile FOLTZER Nationale 2_5ACBC     31:03 (6) PM
6. Cassiane GAUDILLAT Nationale 2_6BBA     45:41 (32) PM
7. Robin CARPENTIER Nationale 2_7CACA     52:09 (32) PM
8. Martin MATHIS Nationale 2_8ACBBCB     38:54 (6) PM

Nat 3 Circuit Relayeur Cumulé

1. OE42 1 2:49:29
1. Emmanuel RIBIER Nationale 3_1ACA     26:45 (2) 26:45 (2)
2. Yoann GARDE Nationale 3_2BBBA     32:46 (1) 59:31 (1)
3. Sarah GHIBAUDO Nationale 3_3     19:21 (6) 1:18:52 (2)
4. David GERY Nationale 3_4CAB     30:44 (6) 1:49:36 (1)
5. Nicolas RIO Nationale 3_5AAAB     28:42 (1) 2:18:18 (1)
6. Hana GARDE Nationale 3_6BB     31:11 (6) 2:49:29 (1)

2. Balise 77 2:56:08
1. Perrine TOUSSAINT Nationale 3_1AAB     27:24 (11) 27:24 (11)
2. Tom TOUSSAINT Nationale 3_2BAAB     35:35 (4) 1:02:59 (2)
3. Lucas GILLARD Nationale 3_3     15:20 (1) 1:18:19 (1)
4. Sandra OLIVIER Nationale 3_4CCA     36:41 (17) 1:55:00 (2)
5. Fabrice VANNIER Nationale 3_5ABBA     32:31 (2) 2:27:31 (2)
6. Juste RAIMBAULT Nationale 3_6BB     28:37 (1) 2:56:08 (2)

3. ASUL SPORTS NATURE N3 3:00:11
1. Thomas RABOURDIN Nationale 3_1CBB     27:12 (5) 27:12 (5)
2. Pierrick MERINO Nationale 3_2BBBA     36:39 (5) 1:03:51 (3)
3. Pascaline COLAS Nationale 3_3     22:18 (16) 1:26:09 (3)
4. Romain PICHARD Nationale 3_4ACA     29:17 (3) 1:55:26 (3)
5. Denis SEIMBILLE Nationale 3_5AAAB     35:49 (7) 2:31:15 (3)
6. Tereza SMELIKOVA Nationale 3_6BA     28:56 (2) 3:00:11 (3)

4. COLE 1 3:13:00
1. Noemie ROULLEAUX Nationale 3_1AAA     30:35 (25) 30:35 (25)
2. Arnault BESTEL Nationale 3_2ABBB     41:00 (10) 1:11:35 (14)
3. Isabelle TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX Nationale 3_3     25:20 (27) 1:36:55 (13)
4. Hugo LINTANF Nationale 3_4CBB     28:34 (1) 2:05:29 (7)
5. Pierre ERBLAND Nationale 3_5BAAA     33:48 (3) 2:39:17 (4)
6. Thierry BESTEL Nationale 3_6BC     33:43 (9) 3:13:00 (4)

5. NOSE 3 3:14:08
1. Juliette MILHAUD Nationale 3_1BAB     33:28 (38) 33:28 (38)
2. Andy JACOUD Nationale 3_2BAAA     34:36 (3) 1:08:04 (5)
3. Celine PERRIN Nationale 3_3     26:31 (33) 1:34:35 (9)
4. Baptiste DUVERNEY Nationale 3_4ACA     28:40 (2) 2:03:15 (5)
5. Gilles PERRIN Nationale 3_5ABBB     40:12 (11) 2:43:27 (7)
6. Emmanuel LEPLAT Nationale 3_6CB     30:41 (5) 3:14:08 (5)
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6. AC AURELIEN 2 3:14:57
1. Tommy DELENNE Nationale 3_1CCA     27:15 (6) 27:15 (6)
2. Mathieu PETIT-GOUNELLE Nationale 3_2BBAB     43:49 (12) 1:11:04 (9)
3. Diane HUEBER Nationale 3_3     16:21 (3) 1:27:25 (5)
4. Céline DODIN Nationale 3_4BAB     29:26 (4) 1:56:51 (4)
5. Olivier ESTELA Nationale 3_5AABA     43:39 (16) 2:40:30 (6)
6. Julien LAVILLE Nationale 3_6AB     34:27 (10) 3:14:57 (6)

7. SOS-GO 1 3:16:05
1. Colas GINTZBURGER Nationale 3_1CCB     31:53 (32) 31:53 (32)
2. Léandre MAGAT Nationale 3_2ABAB     39:21 (6) 1:11:14 (11)
3. Zoé MAGAT Nationale 3_3     22:35 (18) 1:33:49 (8)
4. Charles AUDIN Nationale 3_4AAA     30:12 (5) 2:04:01 (6)
5. Damien BERGUERRE Nationale 3_5BABA     35:30 (5) 2:39:31 (5)
6. Lucine GINTZBURGER Nationale 3_6BB     36:34 (19) 3:16:05 (7)

8. TAD N3 3:26:06
1. Charles-Hubert QUEVAL Nationale 3_1ABA     25:23 (1) 25:23 (1)
2. Florent GRATTEPANCHE Nationale 3_2BBBB     45:28 (18) 1:10:51 (7)
3. Max CHOTIN Nationale 3_3     16:00 (2) 1:26:51 (4)
4. Roxane FLORENT Nationale 3_4BAB     45:01 (32) 2:11:52 (10)
5. François JOLY Nationale 3_5AAAA     37:19 (8) 2:49:11 (8)
6. Audrey DUQUENNE Nationale 3_6CC     36:55 (20) 3:26:06 (8)

9. Nantes NAO N3 3:36:35
1. Xavier ARUMI ROTA Nationale 3_1CCA     29:43 (16) 29:43 (16)
2. Téo VALENTIN Nationale 3_2AAAA     44:07 (16) 1:13:50 (17)
3. Emma BONHOMME Nationale 3_3     28:25 (39) 1:42:15 (23)
4. Antoine AMIGOU Nationale 3_4AAB     38:50 (19) 2:21:05 (17)
5. Adam BANAKIEWICZ Nationale 3_5BBBB     34:40 (4) 2:55:45 (9)
6. Héléna POLASKOVA-MENARD Nationale 3_6BB     40:50 (27) 3:36:35 (9)

10. VSAO N3 3:36:52
1. Benjamin MAURICE Nationale 3_1BAB     29:52 (18) 29:52 (18)
2. Lilian SAY Nationale 3_2BABB     50:28 (28) 1:20:20 (26)
3. Aurelie CHAPILLON Nationale 3_3     20:39 (13) 1:40:59 (20)
4. Zoé MARTY Nationale 3_4CCA     39:52 (21) 2:20:51 (16)
5. Patrice MATHIEU Nationale 3_5ABAA     43:12 (15) 3:04:03 (14)
6. Michaël LEJEUNE Nationale 3_6AB     32:49 (7) 3:36:52 (10)

11. LOV N3 3:41:55
1. Léon TO CUCHE Nationale 3_1CAA     27:22 (10) 27:22 (10)
2. Anael AUDOUIN Nationale 3_2ABAB     47:38 (21) 1:15:00 (19)
3. Louna MASLIAH Nationale 3_3     24:02 (24) 1:39:02 (16)
4. Laura PERRIN Nationale 3_4ACB     41:47 (25) 2:20:49 (15)
5. Simon ARNAUD Nationale 3_5BABA     45:04 (20) 3:05:53 (15)
6. Lorenzo CADINU Nationale 3_6BB     36:02 (17) 3:41:55 (11)

12. OTB 3 3:41:56
1. Marine SILLIEN Nationale 3_1ACB     31:14 (29) 31:14 (29)
2. Jérôme BOUCHAN Nationale 3_2AAAA     42:13 (11) 1:13:27 (16)
3. Thomas FLECK Nationale 3_3     36:48 (49) 1:50:15 (28)
4. Fanny TILKIN Nationale 3_4CBA     33:43 (10) 2:23:58 (19)
5. David BRULPORT Nationale 3_5BBBB     35:48 (6) 2:59:46 (11)
6. Maxime CLAUDE Nationale 3_6BA     42:10 (31) 3:41:56 (12)

13. Smog n3 3:43:48
1. Pierre LAUTRETE Nationale 3_1CAA     27:19 (8) 27:19 (8)
2. Jean-Michel PARZYCH Nationale 3_2AAAA     43:54 (14) 1:11:13 (10)
3. Armel POULAIN Nationale 3_3     19:14 (5) 1:30:27 (6)
4. Lea RAYMONDAUD Nationale 3_4BBB     36:20 (16) 2:06:47 (8)
5. Matthieu BARRIERE Nationale 3_5BBBB     51:31 (35) 2:58:18 (10)
6. Anna BERGANDER Nationale 3_6AC     45:30 (35) 3:43:48 (13)

14. ROP Notre Dame 3:45:24
1. Mathilde BEYLS Nationale 3_1AAB     31:57 (33) 31:57 (33)
2. Lionel MELINARD Nationale 3_2ABAB     50:58 (30) 1:22:55 (28)
3. Adrien DENIER Nationale 3_3     29:24 (40) 1:52:19 (33)
4. Marie CONIEL Nationale 3_4CBA     37:33 (18) 2:29:52 (24)
5. Mickaël MOLLE Nationale 3_5BABA     45:40 (22) 3:15:32 (21)
6. Denis MULLER Nationale 3_6BC     29:52 (4) 3:45:24 (14)

15. ASM 1 3:45:31
1. Cyril HERVE Nationale 3_1AAB     29:23 (12) 29:23 (12)
2. Per LINDMAN Nationale 3_2BBAA     34:28 (2) 1:03:51 (3)
3. Manon HERVE Nationale 3_3     31:02 (45) 1:34:53 (12)
4. Anne-Francoise LE ROUX Nationale 3_4CCA     55:56 (46) 2:30:49 (27)
5. Michael DESQUEYROUX Nationale 3_5AABB     40:08 (10) 3:10:57 (17)
6. Pauline ELIAS Nationale 3_6BB     34:34 (11) 3:45:31 (15)
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16. O² las du réél 3:46:12
1. Sébastien DELCUSE Nationale 3_1AAB     31:04 (27) 31:04 (27)
2. Mathis DELCUSE Nationale 3_2ABBB     47:49 (23) 1:18:53 (23)
3. Alice TERROIR Nationale 3_3     22:11 (15) 1:41:04 (22)
4. Maria LABARRE Nationale 3_4BBA     34:00 (11) 2:15:04 (11)
5. Nicolas FAGOT Nationale 3_5BAAA     58:04 (45) 3:13:08 (18)
6. Clément GOURLAIN Nationale 3_6CC     33:04 (8) 3:46:12 (16)

17. Boussole en forez N3 3:48:57
1. Hugo RICHARD Nationale 3_1CAB     29:41 (15) 29:41 (15)
2. Thierry LAFANECHERE Nationale 3_2BAAA     51:37 (31) 1:21:18 (27)
3. Antonin CHASSELIN Nationale 3_3     19:21 (6) 1:40:39 (18)
4. Camille GRANGE Nationale 3_4BCA     39:17 (20) 2:19:56 (13)
5. Guillaume DEGAND Nationale 3_5ABBB     42:22 (13) 3:02:18 (13)
6. Anne-Lise MICHAUD Nationale 3_6AB     46:39 (36) 3:48:57 (17)

18. Brive Corrèze C.O 2 3:51:37
1. Stéphane DUMORTIER Nationale 3_1ACB     29:45 (17) 29:45 (17)
2. Francis DUPUY Nationale 3_2BAAB     50:31 (29) 1:20:16 (25)
3. Julie DEL CORRAL Nationale 3_3     27:47 (38) 1:48:03 (26)
4. Jules PEYCLIT Nationale 3_4CAA     33:39 (9) 2:21:42 (18)
5. William BOUVIER Nationale 3_5ABBA     40:29 (12) 3:02:11 (12)
6. Margot RANOUX Nationale 3_6BB     49:26 (39) 3:51:37 (18)

19. GO78-N3 3:53:22
1. Anton ROGER Nationale 3_1CCA     27:07 (3) 27:07 (3)
2. Cyprien URVOAS Nationale 3_2BABB     44:53 (17) 1:12:00 (15)
3. Maïwenn FAUQUANT Nationale 3_3     19:53 (9) 1:31:53 (7)
4. Ly TREI Nationale 3_4BAB     35:01 (13) 2:06:54 (9)
5. Jon ICEAGA Nationale 3_5ABAA     1:11:20 (50) 3:18:14 (26)
6. Titouan THONIER Nationale 3_6AB     35:08 (12) 3:53:22 (19)

20. ALCO N3 3:53:23
1. Martin TRONCHON Nationale 3_1ABA     29:40 (14) 29:40 (14)
2. Johann LASOUCHE Nationale 3_2BABA     39:26 (7) 1:09:06 (6)
3. Sandrine CAVELIUS Nationale 3_3     30:15 (42) 1:39:21 (17)
4. Beatrice BONORA Nationale 3_4CAB     44:51 (30) 2:24:12 (20)
5. Laurent BONORA Nationale 3_5ABAB     50:01 (28) 3:14:13 (19)
6. Yoann BONORA Nationale 3_6BC     39:10 (23) 3:53:23 (20)

21. balise 25-3 3:54:19
1. Constance DEVILLERS Nationale 3_1CBB     30:39 (26) 30:39 (26)
2. Nicolas DELAIRE Nationale 3_2BBBA     40:39 (8) 1:11:18 (12)
3. Matthieu NOEL Nationale 3_3     23:25 (21) 1:34:43 (10)
4. Helene RUAUD Nationale 3_4AAA     1:00:03 (47) 2:34:46 (30)
5. Matthieu ROBERT Nationale 3_5AAAB     50:01 (28) 3:24:47 (29)
6. Loïc LONCHAMPT Nationale 3_6BC     29:32 (3) 3:54:19 (21)

22. SOL 1 3:57:06
1. Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY Nationale 3_1BBB     30:22 (22) 30:22 (22)
2. Hugo COLIN Nationale 3_2ABAB     53:51 (34) 1:24:13 (31)
3. Anais COLIN Nationale 3_3     27:33 (37) 1:51:46 (31)
4. Olivier DUFRENOY Nationale 3_4CCA     41:00 (22) 2:32:46 (29)
5. Mathieu LEMERCIER Nationale 3_5BABA     45:07 (21) 3:17:53 (25)
6. Marie BOLZER Nationale 3_6AA     39:13 (24) 3:57:06 (22)

23. COSE N3 4:01:42
1. Renaud PHILIPPE Nationale 3_1CCB     32:57 (36) 32:57 (36)
2. Eudes PHILIPPE Nationale 3_2BBAA     1:07:50 (47) 1:40:47 (46)
3. Isabelle VILLAR Nationale 3_3     27:13 (36) 2:08:00 (45)
4. Zoe VILLAR Nationale 3_4BAA     34:49 (12) 2:42:49 (38)
5. Christophe VILLAR Nationale 3_5AABB     43:42 (17) 3:26:31 (32)
6. Alix VILLAR Nationale 3_6AB     35:11 (14) 4:01:42 (23)

24. VHSO N3 4:02:26
1. Laurent POINSENOT Nationale 3_1ABB     30:08 (19) 30:08 (19)
2. Arnaud ECHILLEY Nationale 3_2BBBA     48:21 (25) 1:18:29 (22)
3. Léo TRIMBUR Nationale 3_3     22:28 (17) 1:40:57 (19)
4. Carine GIRARDOT Nationale 3_4BAA     54:17 (44) 2:35:14 (32)
5. Gaëtan POIRSON Nationale 3_5AAAB     39:39 (9) 3:14:53 (20)
6. Mélanie FIGARD Nationale 3_6CC     47:33 (37) 4:02:26 (24)

25. OPA2 4:03:43
1. Corenthin BUFFARD Nationale 3_1ABB     27:09 (4) 27:09 (4)
2. Noé DUROCHER Nationale 3_2ABAB     43:51 (13) 1:11:00 (8)
3. Eloise LOUVET Nationale 3_3     23:46 (22) 1:34:46 (11)
4. Camille GIRE Nationale 3_4BCA     45:32 (33) 2:20:18 (14)
5. Frederic LOTT Nationale 3_5BABA     1:05:38 (49) 3:25:56 (31)
6. Thierry HEROUARD Nationale 3_6CA     37:47 (21) 4:03:43 (25)
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26. COBS 2 4:05:15
1. Maxime MARCHAND Nationale 3_1ACB     31:45 (31) 31:45 (31)
2. Serge DUDOUT Nationale 3_2AABA     54:17 (36) 1:26:02 (33)
3. Malaurine DUDOUT Nationale 3_3     26:02 (32) 1:52:04 (32)
4. Axelle BRIERE Nationale 3_4BBA     44:55 (31) 2:36:59 (34)
5. Titouan BASSET Nationale 3_5BBAB     52:22 (36) 3:29:21 (36)
6. Eliot BRIERE Nationale 3_6CA     35:54 (16) 4:05:15 (26)

27. ASO Nationale 3 4:06:45
1. Raphael CALANDRY Nationale 3_1BCB     43:19 (46) 43:19 (46)
2. Serge GRILLET Nationale 3_2AABB     56:31 (39) 1:39:50 (45)
3. Lucia CALANDRY Nationale 3_3     24:27 (25) 2:04:17 (44)
4. Anne-Lise DUBOIS Nationale 3_4AAA     35:35 (15) 2:39:52 (36)
5. Christophe LE GLAND Nationale 3_5BBAA     47:44 (24) 3:27:36 (34)
6. Dominique FLEURENT Nationale 3_6CB     39:09 (22) 4:06:45 (27)

28. C.O.Colmar N3 4:06:47
1. Nicolas DALIBARD Nationale 3_1CCB     30:33 (24) 30:33 (24)
2. Kirian MEYER Nationale 3_2ABBA     40:54 (9) 1:11:27 (13)
3. Théo HERZOG Nationale 3_3     27:03 (35) 1:38:30 (14)
4. Aurélie DESCHEPPER Nationale 3_4BBA     41:02 (23) 2:19:32 (12)
5. Pierre MOUGEOT Nationale 3_5BAAB     48:26 (26) 3:07:58 (16)
6. Cécile MARCUZZI Nationale 3_6AA     58:49 (45) 4:06:47 (28)

29. Quimper Orientation 2 4:08:29
1. Jozef LECONTELLEC Nationale 3_1AAA     30:30 (23) 30:30 (23)
2. Elijah MANREDJO Nationale 3_2ABAA     47:41 (22) 1:18:11 (21)
3. Enora BERTHOLOM Nationale 3_3     30:10 (41) 1:48:21 (27)
4. Léane COURTOIS Nationale 3_4CCB     49:01 (39) 2:37:22 (35)
5. Laurent BEGNY Nationale 3_5BABB     51:11 (34) 3:28:33 (35)
6. Nolann MAUDIRE Nationale 3_6BB     39:56 (26) 4:08:29 (29)

30. Orientation 87 8702 1 4:11:20
1. Stéphane COURTIN Nationale 3_1CAB     32:09 (35) 32:09 (35)
2. Fabio BULLA Nationale 3_2ABBB     48:04 (24) 1:20:13 (24)
3. Clara TESSIER Nationale 3_3     25:53 (29) 1:46:06 (24)
4. Léo MAUMY Nationale 3_4ABA     41:33 (24) 2:27:39 (22)
5. Virgile VAN DER BOL MURAT Nationale 3_5BAAA     49:31 (27) 3:17:10 (24)
6. Virginie BULLA Nationale 3_6BC     54:10 (42) 4:11:20 (30)

31. TAF N3 4:13:42
1. Laurent BROCH Nationale 3_1CAB     37:06 (43) 37:06 (43)
2. Thomas BOUSSER Nationale 3_2BABB     55:02 (38) 1:32:08 (40)
3. Raphael STEIN Nationale 3_3     20:20 (11) 1:52:28 (34)
4. Manon MAIRE Nationale 3_4ACA     35:25 (14) 2:27:53 (23)
5. Vincent FROELICHER Nationale 3_5ABAA     48:06 (25) 3:15:59 (22)
6. Agnes SEGONDY Nationale 3_6BB     57:43 (44) 4:13:42 (31)

32. VervinsON3 4:15:16
1. J-Noel DEBEHOGNE Nationale 3_1ACB     37:26 (45) 37:26 (45)
2. Matisse MALARD Nationale 3_2BBBA     54:13 (35) 1:31:39 (39)
3. Yaëlle MALARD Nationale 3_3     21:48 (14) 1:53:27 (35)
4. Camille MOULIERE Nationale 3_4BAA     54:45 (45) 2:48:12 (40)
5. Marc GALLOIS Nationale 3_5AAAB     50:31 (33) 3:38:43 (40)
6. M-Helene MOULIERE Nationale 3_6CB     36:33 (18) 4:15:16 (32)

33. BROS N3 4:15:23
1. Jean-Pierre MOLINA Nationale 3_1CBB     36:36 (41) 36:36 (41)
2. Logan LABARBE Nationale 3_2ABAB     48:22 (26) 1:24:58 (32)
3. Corinne DOUSSET Nationale 3_3     30:35 (44) 1:55:33 (37)
4. Sabine MARQUES Nationale 3_4ACA     46:06 (35) 2:41:39 (37)
5. Sébastien LOCHET Nationale 3_5BABA     54:06 (40) 3:35:45 (37)
6. Ludivine DOUSSET Nationale 3_6BA     39:38 (25) 4:15:23 (33)

34. ASIGN 1 4:16:43
1. Benoît SOL Nationale 3_1BAB     32:06 (34) 32:06 (34)
2. Cedric ESNAULT Nationale 3_2ABAB     51:58 (32) 1:24:04 (30)
3. François ESNAULT Nationale 3_3     26:47 (34) 1:50:51 (29)
4. Stephanie VARRON Nationale 3_4CCA     44:01 (29) 2:34:52 (31)
5. Herve QUINQUENEL Nationale 3_5BABA     50:07 (31) 3:24:59 (30)
6. Isabelle VARRON Nationale 3_6AB     51:44 (40) 4:16:43 (34)

35. AMSO1 4:17:03
1. Guillaume FERRAND Nationale 3_1BCA     29:37 (13) 29:37 (13)
2. Thierry CHOMAUD Nationale 3_2ABBB     45:29 (19) 1:15:06 (20)
3. thomas SUBSOL Nationale 3_3     25:55 (30) 1:41:01 (21)
4. Hélène FOL-RIBET Nationale 3_4CAB     51:01 (40) 2:32:02 (28)
5. Olivier GUIGNARD Nationale 3_5BAAA     44:56 (19) 3:16:58 (23)
6. Sophie MOCKLY Nationale 3_6AB     1:00:05 (47) 4:17:03 (35)
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36. MARCO N3 4:17:22
1. Pascal BOURDARIE Nationale 3_1CBA     31:07 (28) 31:07 (28)
2. Sébastien LATIL Nationale 3_2AAAA     58:50 (43) 1:29:57 (36)
3. Mathis WOJTKOWSKI Nationale 3_3     18:01 (4) 1:47:58 (25)
4. Anne BARRAL Nationale 3_4ACB     41:58 (26) 2:29:56 (25)
5. Alexis VADROT Nationale 3_5BBBB     52:53 (37) 3:22:49 (28)
6. Delphine NICOLAS Nationale 3_6BA     54:33 (43) 4:17:22 (36)

37. CSP 4:19:43
1. Xavier GIBIAT Nationale 3_1CAB     37:07 (44) 37:07 (44)
2. Alexandre BACONNET Nationale 3_2BABA     53:25 (33) 1:30:32 (37)
3. Caroline ALLEMAND Nationale 3_3     32:49 (48) 2:03:21 (41)
4. Marion MONJAUZE Nationale 3_4ACA     46:43 (37) 2:50:04 (41)
5. Pierre SCIORA Nationale 3_5ABAB     47:02 (23) 3:37:06 (38)
6. Mathieu CHALOPIN Nationale 3_6BB     42:37 (32) 4:19:43 (37)

38. NCO N3 4:20:17
1. Marine DENOUAL Nationale 3_1BCB     31:15 (30) 31:15 (30)
2. Rémi CRETE Nationale 3_2AABA     56:35 (40) 1:27:50 (34)
3. Gwendoline LECLAND Nationale 3_3     25:42 (28) 1:53:32 (36)
4. Chrystelle FAUVET Nationale 3_4CBA     43:25 (28) 2:36:57 (33)
5. Yannick RIO Nationale 3_5BBAB     1:01:52 (48) 3:38:49 (41)
6. Sylvan LAVALLEE Nationale 3_6AA     41:28 (28) 4:20:17 (38)

39. VSO - N3 4:25:13
1. Guillaume DUMEZ Nationale 3_1ACB     27:19 (8) 27:19 (8)
2. Emmanuel CROS Nationale 3_2ABBB     1:10:18 (48) 1:37:37 (41)
3. Lucy MINO-VERCELLIO Nationale 3_3     25:57 (31) 2:03:34 (43)
4. Camille MAIRE Nationale 3_4CBA     47:40 (38) 2:51:14 (42)
5. François HUGUET Nationale 3_5BAAA     58:06 (46) 3:49:20 (43)
6. Eric MAGLIONE Nationale 3_6BA     35:53 (15) 4:25:13 (39)

40. JSO N3 4:26:05
1. Gilles GENTAS Nationale 3_1BBB     33:04 (37) 33:04 (37)
2. Jean-Baptiste VIDEIRA Nationale 3_2BBAA     1:04:34 (46) 1:37:38 (42)
3. Margo VIDEIRA Nationale 3_3     19:55 (10) 1:57:33 (39)
4. Maeva PESSE-GIROD Nationale 3_4AAA     46:16 (36) 2:43:49 (39)
5. Julien HERGOTT Nationale 3_5AABB     59:21 (47) 3:43:10 (42)
6. léa BUFFARD Nationale 3_6CC     42:55 (33) 4:26:05 (40)

41. Scapa Nancy Orientation N3 4:26:36
1. Romain MARSOT Nationale 3_1BCB     36:37 (42) 36:37 (42)
2. Pascal MARTIN Nationale 3_2BAAB     47:22 (20) 1:23:59 (29)
3. Nelly DEVILLE Nationale 3_3     31:45 (46) 1:55:44 (38)
4. Cyril GUNTZ Nationale 3_4AAA     31:18 (7) 2:27:02 (21)
5. Ulrich PECHSTEIN Nationale 3_5ABBA     54:09 (41) 3:21:11 (27)
6. Alice PECHSTEIN Nationale 3_6CB     1:05:25 (48) 4:26:36 (41)

42. COCS N3 4:26:51
1. Michel DENAIX Nationale 3_1BCB     30:18 (21) 30:18 (21)
2. Gaëlle BARLET Nationale 3_2BBBA     44:06 (15) 1:14:24 (18)
3. Mélissa TROCHUT Nationale 3_3     24:34 (26) 1:38:58 (15)
4. Melissa VALETTE Nationale 3_4CAA     51:10 (41) 2:30:08 (26)
5. Elodie BOURGEOIS-PIN Nationale 3_5AAAB     57:17 (43) 3:27:25 (33)
6. Vanessa KONIECZNY Nationale 3_6AB     59:26 (46) 4:26:51 (42)

43. TOM 4:32:05
1. Jason BEDRY Nationale 3_1CBA     27:15 (6) 27:15 (6)
2. Paco SENOTIER Nationale 3_2ABBA     1:12:00 (49) 1:39:15 (43)
3. Carla VALENTIN Nationale 3_3     44:50 (51) 2:24:05 (48)
4. Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ Nationale 3_4ACB     42:30 (27) 3:06:35 (45)
5. Théo PISZCZOROWICZ Nationale 3_5BAAB     50:21 (32) 3:56:56 (45)
6. Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ Nationale 3_6BA     35:09 (13) 4:32:05 (43)

44. COF 4:45:44
1. KEVIN MARIEZ Nationale 3_1CAA     36:30 (40) 36:30 (40)
2. FABIEN RIBEREAU Nationale 3_2AABB     1:03:11 (44) 1:39:41 (44)
3. LÉNA BOUTINET Nationale 3_3     22:54 (19) 2:02:35 (40)
4. Yannis FOUGERE Nationale 3_4BCB     53:18 (42) 2:55:53 (43)
5. Gilles CLOUZEAU Nationale 3_5BBAA     42:48 (14) 3:38:41 (39)
6. VALERIE CLOUZEAU Nationale 3_6AB     1:07:03 (49) 4:45:44 (44)

45. CSAG METZ N3 4:51:51
1. Léa PINEAU Nationale 3_1CAB     43:39 (47) 43:39 (47)
2. Ludovic ROBERT Nationale 3_2BBBA     1:04:22 (45) 1:48:01 (47)
3. Julie PINEAU Nationale 3_3     42:27 (50) 2:30:28 (49)
4. Sylvie MARCHESIN Nationale 3_4BBA     45:47 (34) 3:16:15 (46)
5. Laurent PINEAU Nationale 3_5AAAB     53:53 (39) 4:10:08 (46)
6. Etienne BOUSSER Nationale 3_6AC     41:43 (30) 4:51:51 (45)
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46. ASCO N3 5:00:06
1. Anne-Sophie BRAY Nationale 3_1ACA     55:37 (49) 55:37 (49)
2. Pierre-Adrien HANS Nationale 3_2ABBA     54:37 (37) 1:50:14 (48)
3. Théo LEPRETRE Nationale 3_3     23:57 (23) 2:14:11 (46)
4. Jeanne GUIOT Nationale 3_4BAB     1:02:42 (48) 3:16:53 (47)
5. Paul DESACHY Nationale 3_5BAAB     57:46 (44) 4:14:39 (47)
6. Fabrice LHOMME Nationale 3_6CB     45:27 (34) 5:00:06 (46)

47. ECHO 3 5:21:16
1. Patrice BORNARD Nationale 3_1BCB     34:08 (39) 34:08 (39)
2. Thierry BODY Nationale 3_2ABBB     56:52 (41) 1:31:00 (38)
3. Edgar GREBEL Nationale 3_3     32:24 (47) 2:03:24 (42)
4. Laurence GAUDRILLIER Nationale 3_4ABA     53:22 (43) 2:56:46 (44)
5. Laurent ASTRADE Nationale 3_5BAAA     53:05 (38) 3:49:51 (44)
6. Caroline CLERC Nationale 3_6CA     1:31:25 (51) 5:21:16 (47)

48. N.O.R.D. N3 5:50:21
1. Margaux BEYRE Nationale 3_1CBB     1:12:00 (50) 1:12:00 (50)
2. Guillaume GASTON Nationale 3_2ABAA     49:39 (27) 2:01:39 (49)
3. Baptiste SCHIAVO Nationale 3_3     20:29 (12) 2:22:08 (47)
4. Nina CARRIE-LOUPIAS Nationale 3_4AAA     1:03:51 (49) 3:25:59 (48)
5. Sylvie DOGUET Nationale 3_5BABB     1:12:15 (51) 4:38:14 (48)
6. J-Pierre MIREMENDE Nationale 3_6BC     1:12:07 (50) 5:50:21 (48)

49. Vik'Azim Ca te dit Night Fever *5:56:23
1. Louis LEMARCHAND Nationale 3_1CBB     44:06 (48) 44:06 (48)
2. Franck NICOLLE Nationale 3_2BABB     1:32:34 (50) 2:16:40 (50)
3. Noémie FEAUX DE LACROIX Nationale 3_3     30:22 (43) 2:47:02 (50)
4. Emmanuelle FEAUX DE LACROIX Nationale 3_4AAA     1:32:09 (50) 4:19:11 (49)
5. Kelig HEURTAUX Nationale 3_5ABAA     44:43 (18) 5:03:54 (49)
6. Pascal HEURTAUX Nationale 3_6BC     52:29 (41) 5:56:23 (49)

 VALMO N3 PM
1. Konstantin SMIRNOV Nationale 3_1BCB     30:14 (20) 30:14 (20)
2. Stephane SENCE Nationale 3_2BBAA     57:38 (42) 1:27:52 (35)
3. Romane SENCE Nationale 3_3     23:20 (20) 1:51:12 (30)
4. Celine DESRUMAUX Nationale 3_4AAA     PM PM
5. Ludovic MAMET Nationale 3_5AABB     56:05 (42) PM
6. Aurélie KIRILOV Nationale 3_6CB     47:59 (38) PM

 LOUP PM
1. Baptiste BAYLOT Nationale 3_1BBA     PM PM
2. Raphael DUFOUR Nationale 3_2ABAA     – PM
3. Virgile MIDENA Nationale 3_3     19:50 (8) PM
4. Ismaël BLANC-COQUAND Nationale 3_4AAB     32:21 (8) PM
5. Adeline IMBERT Nationale 3_5BABB     50:06 (30) PM
6. Elisabeth COUPAT Nationale 3_6CC     41:36 (29) PM

Nat 4 Circuit Relayeur Cumulé

1. TAD N4 - 1 3:04:42
1. Kurtys GROSSI Nationale 4_2BB     31:35 (9) 31:35 (9)
2. Philippe JOLY Nationale 4_1ABABA     37:50 (1) 1:09:25 (1)
3. Cecilia LEMAIRE Nationale 4_3BAB     22:20 (22) 1:31:45 (1)
4. Julian COEURDASSIER Nationale 4_4ABA     18:15 (3) 1:50:00 (1)
5. Antoine GOUVERNEUR Nationale 4_6BABAB     41:18 (4) 2:31:18 (1)
6. Maxence MALAK Nationale 4_5AA     33:24 (12) 3:04:42 (1)

2. AC AURELIEN 3 3:14:04
1. Martin SOGNO Nationale 4_2AA     36:11 (32) 36:11 (32)
2. Laurent CHAMPIGNY Nationale 4_1BBBBA     41:14 (5) 1:17:25 (5)
3. Olivier CHAMPIGNY Nationale 4_3AAB     16:44 (2) 1:34:09 (3)
4. Joanna DELENNE Nationale 4_4BBA     18:40 (4) 1:52:49 (3)
5. Camille MALERBE-DERAM Nationale 4_6AAAAB     48:12 (29) 2:41:01 (2)
6. Pierre DELENNE Nationale 4_5BB     33:03 (10) 3:14:04 (2)

3. COMulhouse N4.1 3:15:29
1. Aurélie HARNIST Nationale 4_2AB     35:47 (26) 35:47 (26)
2. Clément ULMSCHNEIDER Nationale 4_1AAAAB     41:49 (7) 1:17:36 (8)
3. Christophe MARCHAND Nationale 4_3AAA     16:28 (1) 1:34:04 (2)
4. Krystell PAPON Nationale 4_4BBB     22:26 (22) 1:56:30 (4)
5. Mathieu HARNIST Nationale 4_6BBBBA     44:59 (18) 2:41:29 (4)
6. Vincent PAPON Nationale 4_5BA     34:00 (15) 3:15:29 (3)

4. CO AMBERIEU 1 3:16:20
1. Alain BEGUINOT Nationale 4_2BA     35:36 (22) 35:36 (22)
2. Cyril SOUCAT Nationale 4_1ABBBB     41:18 (6) 1:16:54 (4)
3. Mathis SELLIER Nationale 4_3BAA     21:11 (16) 1:38:05 (6)
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4. Noémie VARIOT Nationale 4_4ABB     21:29 (15) 1:59:34 (5)
5. Pascal LASSALLE Nationale 4_6BAAAA     43:07 (11) 2:42:41 (5)
6. Nicolas GREFF Nationale 4_5AB     33:39 (13) 3:16:20 (4)

5. Brive Corrèze C.O 3 3:22:40
1. Thibault BANON-SELVES Nationale 4_2AB     29:25 (3) 29:25 (3)
2. Cédric ALBIN Nationale 4_1BAAAA     48:05 (22) 1:17:30 (6)
3. Louise VERNOTTE Nationale 4_3AAB     26:09 (57) 1:43:39 (10)
4. Ewan DOUILLARD Nationale 4_4BBA     19:58 (9) 2:03:37 (7)
5. Silvain RETION Nationale 4_6ABBBB     46:50 (22) 2:50:27 (7)
6. Jean-Christophe LEDUC Nationale 4_5BA     32:13 (7) 3:22:40 (5)

6. OE42 2 3:24:24
1. Elie REBOULLET Nationale 4_2AB     29:41 (4) 29:41 (4)
2. Paolo FLECHET Nationale 4_1ABBAA     40:52 (3) 1:10:33 (2)
3. Daniele GATY Nationale 4_3AAB     26:13 (58) 1:36:46 (5)
4. Christophe INAN Nationale 4_4BBA     33:58 (89) 2:10:44 (12)
5. Nicolas GHIBAUDO Nationale 4_6BAABB     42:03 (5) 2:52:47 (8)
6. Gaspar GINER Nationale 4_5BA     31:37 (6) 3:24:24 (6)

7. Balise 77-1 3:26:49
1. Eric VANNIER Nationale 4_2AB     32:10 (10) 32:10 (10)
2. Guilhem AUBERT Nationale 4_1ABBBA     49:16 (31) 1:21:26 (13)
3. Antoine DERLOT Nationale 4_3AAB     18:48 (7) 1:40:14 (7)
4. Ilian VANNIER Nationale 4_4BBA     22:08 (20) 2:02:22 (6)
5. Stéphane TOUSSAINT Nationale 4_6BAAAB     39:02 (1) 2:41:24 (3)
6. Carole RINTJEMA Nationale 4_5BA     45:25 (54) 3:26:49 (7)

8. COBF-N4-1 3:29:32
1. Julien SCHNEBELEN Nationale 4_2BB     39:32 (39) 39:32 (39)
2. Justin RENAUD Nationale 4_1BBBAA     43:49 (13) 1:23:21 (17)
3. Maxence RISBEC Nationale 4_3BAB     24:45 (42) 1:48:06 (18)
4. Lena KORCHAK Nationale 4_4ABA     24:02 (31) 2:12:08 (16)
5. Arthur BOEHRINGER Nationale 4_6AAABB     42:10 (7) 2:54:18 (10)
6. Vital NICOLE DESMAU Nationale 4_5AA     35:14 (21) 3:29:32 (8)

9. ASO Sillery 3 3:30:30
1. Clément HERY Nationale 4_2BA     35:43 (24) 35:43 (24)
2. Arthur DELAPORTE Nationale 4_1BBABB     43:41 (11) 1:19:24 (11)
3. Agathe NIZET Nationale 4_3BAA     27:26 (68) 1:46:50 (16)
4. Amandine LESUEUR Nationale 4_4ABB     31:53 (79) 2:18:43 (27)
5. Thomas BREDO Nationale 4_6AABAA     39:33 (2) 2:58:16 (13)
6. Julien DUMONT Nationale 4_5AB     32:14 (8) 3:30:30 (9)

10. Poitiers CO 1 3:31:09
1. Damien ROCHE Nationale 4_2AA     30:50 (8) 30:50 (8)
2. Corentin ROCHE Nationale 4_1BBBAA     47:19 (20) 1:18:09 (9)
3. Isabelle BROUSSE Nationale 4_3ABA     24:30 (40) 1:42:39 (9)
4. Antoine HERMELINE Nationale 4_4BAB     22:43 (24) 2:05:22 (8)
5. Adrien BIRON Nationale 4_6AAABB     47:30 (24) 2:52:52 (9)
6. Stephane BERTHELOT Nationale 4_5BB     38:17 (30) 3:31:09 (10)

11. GO78-N4-1 3:31:27
1. Hugo BOUCHART Nationale 4_2AA     29:23 (2) 29:23 (2)
2. Eric MOUGEL Nationale 4_1AABAA     48:54 (28) 1:18:17 (10)
3. Julia CHARDOT Nationale 4_3AAB     29:49 (84) 1:48:06 (18)
4. Christophe RAUTURIER Nationale 4_4BBA     20:55 (12) 2:09:01 (11)
5. Arnaud DUMAS Nationale 4_6BBABB     45:57 (19) 2:54:58 (12)
6. Frédéric MONTAGARD Nationale 4_5BB     36:29 (26) 3:31:27 (11)

12. C.O.Colmar N4-1 3:32:36
1. Yann REICH Nationale 4_2BB     41:44 (71) 41:44 (71)
2. Guy TIREZ Nationale 4_1BAAAA     48:09 (24) 1:29:53 (41)
3. Rachel TRISTRAM Nationale 4_3BAB     25:39 (50) 1:55:32 (37)
4. Mélanie DALIBARD Nationale 4_4ABA     21:30 (16) 2:17:02 (23)
5. Christian STOFFELS Nationale 4_6ABBBB     46:33 (20) 3:03:35 (17)
6. Jacques SCHMIDT-MORGENROTH Nationale 4_5AA     29:01 (3) 3:32:36 (12)

13. OPAvignon 3:35:38
1. Arthur MOURGUES Nationale 4_2BB     30:16 (7) 30:16 (7)
2. Jerome VIALARD Nationale 4_1AAABA     45:40 (15) 1:15:56 (3)
3. Guillaume FATTICCI Nationale 4_3BAB     18:18 (5) 1:34:14 (4)
4. Mano RAICHON Nationale 4_4ABA     17:51 (2) 1:52:05 (2)
5. Robin TREVISAN Nationale 4_6BBBAB     50:44 (38) 2:42:49 (6)
6. Audrey FAYE Nationale 4_5AA     52:49 (97) 3:35:38 (13)

14. ASUL SPORTS NATURE N4 2 3:43:31
1. Hugo CODURI Nationale 4_2AB     32:29 (11) 32:29 (11)
2. Christophe VUITTON Nationale 4_1BABAB     50:32 (38) 1:23:01 (15)
3. Zoé TCHERKACHINE Nationale 4_3AAA     24:13 (37) 1:47:14 (17)
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4. Henri MASCARELL Nationale 4_4BBB     26:19 (46) 2:13:33 (17)
5. Jérôme ALBREGUE Nationale 4_6ABABA     54:09 (52) 3:07:42 (22)
6. Christian CACHARD Nationale 4_5BA     35:49 (23) 3:43:31 (14)

15. C.O.Colmar N4-2 3:44:06
1. Thomas GOETTMANN Nationale 4_2AA     36:14 (33) 36:14 (33)
2. Pierre LATASTE Nationale 4_1AAAAB     49:35 (32) 1:25:49 (23)
3. Louise CLAUDEPIERRE Nationale 4_3ABB     24:17 (39) 1:50:06 (27)
4. Coline MOUGEOT Nationale 4_4BAA     28:09 (56) 2:18:15 (26)
5. Antoine TRISTRAM Nationale 4_6BBBBA     49:54 (36) 3:08:09 (25)
6. J-Luc LEGALLAIS Nationale 4_5BB     35:57 (24) 3:44:06 (15)

16. COBS 3 3:44:14
1. Stéphane MARCHAND Nationale 4_2AA     39:45 (47) 39:45 (47)
2. Patrick EUDIER Nationale 4_1ABBBA     46:53 (18) 1:26:38 (28)
3. Arthur POULAIN Nationale 4_3AAB     19:28 (9) 1:46:06 (12)
4. Emilie CARRE Nationale 4_4BBA     28:16 (57) 2:14:22 (19)
5. Sebastian WILD Nationale 4_6BAAAB     54:05 (51) 3:08:27 (27)
6. Nicolas FREMONT Nationale 4_5BB     35:47 (22) 3:44:14 (16)

17. BOUSSOLE EN FOREZ N4.1 3:45:01
1. Jean-Paul SUCHET Nationale 4_2BA     40:17 (55) 40:17 (55)
2. Tom LAFANECHERE Nationale 4_1BABBA     46:39 (17) 1:26:56 (30)
3. Lana FORGE Nationale 4_3BBB     27:50 (73) 1:54:46 (35)
4. Theophile BION Nationale 4_4AAA     18:56 (5) 2:13:42 (18)
5. Nicolas RICHARD Nationale 4_6ABAAB     57:35 (64) 3:11:17 (31)
6. Aloïs FORESTIER Nationale 4_5AB     33:44 (14) 3:45:01 (17)

18. O'JURA 3 3:45:28
1. Franck LONCHAMPT Nationale 4_2AB     43:28 (84) 43:28 (84)
2. DAVID HAMEL Nationale 4_1AABAB     55:54 (64) 1:39:22 (67)
3. Alice MERAT Nationale 4_3AAA     20:23 (11) 1:59:45 (46)
4. Isabelle MERAT Nationale 4_4BBB     19:04 (6) 2:18:49 (28)
5. Léo FRAGNOL Nationale 4_6BBABA     47:49 (28) 3:06:38 (21)
6. Emilie PERRIER Nationale 4_5BA     38:50 (32) 3:45:28 (18)

19. COORE 3:46:03
1. Amandine CAVARROC Nationale 4_2BB     36:17 (34) 36:17 (34)
2. Esteban BOPP Nationale 4_1BABAA     48:28 (27) 1:24:45 (20)
3. Hugo ESCOURROU Nationale 4_3ABB     21:49 (19) 1:46:34 (14)
4. Jerome CAVARROC Nationale 4_4BAA     24:52 (38) 2:11:26 (14)
5. Leo FALCONE Nationale 4_6ABABB     43:04 (10) 2:54:30 (11)
6. Hugo CAVARROC Nationale 4_5AA     51:33 (91) 3:46:03 (19)

20. OPA3 3:46:06
1. Lou DUROCHER Nationale 4_2BB     30:11 (5) 30:11 (5)
2. Rene GODEFROY Nationale 4_1BBABB     1:01:06 (85) 1:31:17 (47)
3. Baptiste DELORME Nationale 4_3ABA     18:01 (3) 1:49:18 (24)
4. Alexis LAUDET Nationale 4_4BAB     21:37 (17) 2:10:55 (13)
5. Simon GODEFROY Nationale 4_6AABAA     53:01 (45) 3:03:56 (18)
